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The Menu of Addi's Darbar from Redondo Beach contains about 18 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $11.1.
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Addi’s Darbar Menu

Salads
YOGI SALAD
Entrées
SAMOSAS

Salad

CHICKEN TIKKA SALAD

Snacks

FRIED PAPPADUM
Side Dishes
ROASTED PAPPADUM
Main Course
SAAG ALOO

Hot Drinks

TEA

$9.5

$11.5

$3.5

$3.0

$17.8

Tandoori Bread Specialties

ONION KULCHA $4.8
[ ]

Diverse Ravours

SAAG PANEER $18.0

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

BREAD
LAMB

Indian

NAAN $3.8
TANDOORI CHICKEN $19.0
CHICKEN TIKKA $20.3
CHAI

TIKKA MASALA

SAAG
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