



Addi's Darbar Menu

https://menulist.menu 800 Torrance Blvd, Redondo Beach I-90277-3591, United States +13105401616,+14243507121 - http://www.addistandoor.com









Addi's Darbar Menu



Salads		Tandoori Bread Specialties	
YOGI SALAD	\$9.5	ONION KULCHA	\$4.8
Entrées		Diverse Flavours	
SAMOSAS		SAAG PANEER	\$18.0
Salad		These Types Of Dishes Are	
CHICKEN TIKKA SALAD	\$11.5	Being Served	
0 1 -		SALAD	
Snacks		BREAD	
FRIED PAPPADUM	\$3.5	LAMB	
Side Dishes		Indian	
ROASTED PAPPADUM	\$3.0	NAAN	\$3.8
41 . 0		TANDOORI CHICKEN	\$19.0
Main Course		CHICKEN TIKKA	\$20.3
SAAG ALOO	\$17.8	CHAI	
<i>41 - 6</i> - 1		TIKKA MASALA	
Hot Drinks		SAAG	
TEA			

Addi's Darbar Menu



Addi's Darbar

800 Torrance Blvd, Redondo Beach I-90277-3591, United States **Opening Hours:**

agallery image